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9750 SFR 335 05/25/1995

HX Base Yr

298 SW ORVILLE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,627 110.3040 123.54 324,540 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2542

BAS 1,855 100 1,855 174,167

FCP 340 25 85 7,981

FUS 687 100 687 64,503

2,882 2,627 246,650

BAS= W8 N4 W20 S4 W30 S26 E30 S3 E4  D3 R3  E6  R3 U3  E4 N3
E28 N9 FCP= N17 W20 S17 E20$ W20 N17 $ PTR= N30 FUS= N33 W20
S33 E4  D3 R3  E6  R3 U3  E4 $ S30$.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 12 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 571

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 408

4 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,440

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,919

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 77.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 34,265

3 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 9,250

4 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 57.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 15,960

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 159.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 715,500


